Jaune (16/16) - 1690m, Om

10

11

12

13

14

Nom

JAEL BEINING
MAELLE CROS
MANAUT BASTIDE

GUILHEM
CHIFFLET

SOPHIE SOULAS
LUANN RANDON

NOé BEDOS
UTA MUMMERT

LOU-ANN
PARDOEN

JEANNE RUTH
TERRISSE

FLORE
PARDOEN-GALLON

COUDENE KARINE

THEODORE
DIACONO

MANO SALU

ANTOINE
LESQUER

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

VSO

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC
CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

VA 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

CKC

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

Orange/LL (52/52) - 2580m, Om

Nom

DAVID
LESQUER

Jolan NEEL
RAPHAEL
DUFOUR
FRANcOIS
HUGUET

Jim
TOMACHEVSKY
BAPTISTE
BISSONNET

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

Raidlinks'07

LOUP

VSO

Raidlinks'07

LOUP

Catégorie
H16
D14

H14

H14
D35
D14

H14
H45

D14

D45

D45
D40
H14

D12

H14

Catégorie
H40
H20

H35

H40

H21

H21

Temps
16:48
17:49

17:58

18:40
19:26
21:15

23:18
23:33

23:54

29:18

30:34
30:46
35:00

35:06

PM

Temps
16:42
18:16

18:39

19:19

19:34

19:36

Diff

0:00

1:01

1:10

1:52

2:38

4:27

6:30
6:45

7:06

12:30

13:46

13:58

18:12

18:18

Diff

0:00

1:34

1:57

2:37

2:52

2:54

mi

min/ki



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

FRANcOIS
CHIFFLET

EMMANUEL
CROS

MARL?NE
CHIFFLET

GABIN
DECHAUD

GAETAN
MICHEL

CELINE
MANCINA

MARC
DECHAUD

PATRICK
GRANGAUD

ADELINE
IMBERT

AURELIE
ANDRY

STEVE
RANDON

STEVE
RANDON

LAURENT
VERITE

STéPHANE
VALETTE

FREDERIC
MICHEL

CLAUDE
ROUSSIN

SEBASTIEN
KNEUSS

MARC BEINING

LAURE COLLE

FABIEN
POINTEAU

VALéRIE
OCTOBRE

ISABELLE NEEL

FLORIANE
MORENA

RAIDLINK
S 07

VSO

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

LOUP

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

VA 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

USSE CO

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CROCO

RAIDLINK
S 07
RAIDLINK
S 07
RAIDLINK
S 07

H40

H40

D40

H18

H20

D40

H45

H45

D40

D21

H40

H40

H50

H45

H45

H50

H40

H40

D40

H45

D40

D40

D35

20:16

21:06

22:36

22:51

22:58

23:.01

23:07

23:30

23:33

25:43

26:07

26:07

26:09

27:46

2751

27:55

28:16

28:45

29:18

29:22

30:49

32:05

32:47

3:34

4:24

5:54

6:09

6:16

6:19

6:25

6:48

6:51

9:.01

9:25

9:25

9:27

11:04

11:09

11:13

11:34

12:03

12:36

12:40

14:07

15:23

16:05

7!

9:!

10:(

10:(

10:(

10:

10:

10:

10:!

11

11:

11:

11:!

12:.

12:



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

AMéLIE
DEVIDAL

OPHEéLIA
VALETTE

ZéLIE NEEL

BERNARD
REYNAUD
GILLES
GUILLORY
TERRISSE
GILLES
VERONIQUE
GOULABERT
ELISABETH
REYNAUD
MAELLE
COTENCEAU
MORGANE
GOuY

CARMEN ROIG

EMMANUEL
DEJOUX

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

VA 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

VA 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

USSE CO

RAIDLINK
S 07

Vert/LC (34/34) - 1070m, Om

Nom
ALBIN
CHIFFLET
CHAMBERT
LUCIEN
AURELIEN
CROS
THOMAS
HUGUET
JOHAN
DEJOUX
MéLANIE
HUGUET
lohan
BENOIT
TITOUAN
BERNARD
ILHAN
BEZZAZI

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

VSO

VSO

RAIDLINK
S 07

VSO

CKC

CKC

CKC

D20

H16

D16

H50

H50

H50

D45

D50

D35

D18

D50

H40

Catégorie

H10

H12

H14

H10

H12

D12

H10

H10

H12

32:51

33:01

33:05

34:11

35:07

35:25

36:25

36:36

37:44

38:50

40:25

PM

Temps

10:44

11:12

12:05

13:05

14:18

14:37

15:57

16:02

16:08

16:09 12
16:19 12
16:23 12
17:29 13:
18:25 13:
18:43 13
19:43 14:(
19:54 14:
21:02 14:
22:08 15:(
23:43 15:
Diff min/km
0:00 10:01
0:28 10:28
1:21 11:17
2:21 12:13
3:34 13:21
3:53 13:39
5:13 14:54
5:18 14:59
5:24 15:04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

[Auto] (4/4) - Om, Om

LOU ANN
BEINING

ALOIS
ABENOZA

LOLA
COLLE

TAMARA
RANDON

ELISE
DUFOUR

AMBRE
DUFOUR

VALENTIN
ROUDIL

JULINE
DUPIEUX

AGATHE
RIVIERE

MANON
MICHEL

Mélina
MICHEL

CéLESTIN
DUFOUR

NOHAN
BEINING

ELIOT
PARDOEN

ADRIEN
SOULAS

GUILHEM
LARCHER

Nom

Club

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

LOUP

LOUP

CKC

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

LOUP

LOUP

LOUP

RAIDLINK
S 07

RAIDLINK
S 07

CKC

CKC

Catégorie

D12

H12

D12

D12

D08

D10

H10

D10

D12

D14

D12

H10

H10

H10

H10

H12

Temps

16:47

16:57

17:35

18:17

18:43

22:37

24:25

24:26

24:40

26:51

50:02

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

6:03

6:13

6:51

7:33

7:59

11:53

13:41

13:42

13:56

16:07

39:18

Diff

15:41

15:50

16:25

17:05

17:29

21:08

22:49

22:50

23:03

25:05

46:45

min/km



